PV weidinger

ESD Clogs white with imprint, Dynamic, size 40

« CE, EN ISO 20347:2012, WHETHER, FO,E,A, SRC

« Sanitized treated

« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

« TUV GS- tested safety according to DIN 4843 part 100 section 3.1v.8/93

item number WL32746

model 37310-40

manufacturer ABEBA

manufacturer item number 37310-40

GPSR manufacturer information ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
height with packaging 150 mm
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order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

shoe execution
safety class

shoe width

features shoes

material shoes
shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL66741
WL66742
WL32744
WL36807
WL32745
WL32746
WL32993
WL35079
WL35080
WL35213
WL35081
WL35342
WL35425
WL66743

PV weidinger

1 pair

1 pair

whitely

white

Clogs

OB

W10 (standard width)

« Smooth leather, white

« Folding heel strap, adjustable

« Slip-resistant TPU outsole

» Replaceable acc Wave insole (Art. 3574)

leather
40

yes

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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